Player Purse Summary

Sunderland, Richard

Wright, Leonard
Coogan, Ed

Friar, Timothy
Pullen, Rudy
Faulk, Reginald
Jutila, Ed

Barry, Jeff
Hantman, Ronald
Greider, Steve
Petardi, James
Bailey, Dean
Bacewicz, Robert
Huber, Gerard
Malnick, Jeffrey
Dias, Don
Bartucca, Vincent
Schmidt, David
Craddock, Jim
Wood, Rick
Banks, George
Boots, Bill
Choquette, Hector
Turley, Kevin
Total Purse

Wednesday Seniors

Round 15 Leaderboard

$62.98
$45.00
$42.06
$31.49
$31.49
$31.49
$31.49
$28.80
$27.66
$27.66
$17.09
$17.09
$17.09
$17.09
$17.09
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$14.40
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

$561.97




Wednesday Seniors

Round 15 Leaderboard

Match Play vs Par

“ Player Stableford Points Purse

Wright, Leonard $45.00
Hantman, Ronald

T2 Pequot Golf Club 5 $27.66
Coogan, Ed

T2 Pequot Golf Club 5 $27.66

T2 Greider, Steve 5 $27.66

T5 Craddock, Jim 4 $16.00

T5 Schmidt, David 4 $16.00

T5 Dias, Don 4 $16.00
Bartucca, Vincent

5 Pequot Golf Club 4 $16.00
Choquette, Hector

9 Pequot Golf Club 3 $9.50

T9 Banks, George 3 $9.50

T9 Boots, Bill 3 $9.50

T9 Turley, Kevin 3 $9.50
Dionne, John

T13 Pequot Golf Club 2 $0.00

T13 Panciera, Harold 2 $0.00

T13 Pullen, Rudy 2 $0.00

T13 Bailey, Dean 2 $0.00

T13 Farwell, David 2 $0.00
Sunderland, Richard

T13 Pequot Golf Club 2 $0.00

T19 Lacz, Peter 1 $0.00

T19 Milligan, James 1 $0.00
Faulk, Reginald

19 Pequot Golf Club 1 $0.00
Sorensen, Jeff

T19 Pequot Golf Club 1 $0.00
Wood, Rick

123 Pequot Golf Club 0 $0.00

T23 Barry, Jeff 0 $0.00

T23 Taylor, George 0 $0.00
Huber, Gerard

123 Shennecossett Golf Club 2 $0.00

T23 Bacewicz, Robert 0 $0.00

128 Malnick, Jeffrey 1 $0.00

Pequot Golf Club



Wednesday Seniors

Round 15 Leaderboard

Hurd, Tom
128 Shennecossett Golf Club 1 $0.00
T28 Greene, Keith -1 $0.00
T28 Petardi, James -1 $0.00
T28 Sylvester, Bill -1 $0.00
T28 Jutila, Ed -1 $0.00
Thaxton, George -
T34 Pequot Golf Club 2 $0.00
T34 Reynolds, Richard -2 $0.00
T34 Bruno, Ed -2 $0.00
Friar, Timothy )
134 Pequot Golf Club 2 $0.00
McLean, John i
T34 Pequot Golf Club 2 $0.00
T34 McArthur, Hamish -2 $0.00
Bacewicz, Joe )

40 Pequot Golf Club 3 $0.00
T41 Law, Mark -4 $0.00
T41 Dimock, Bob -4 $0.00

43 Giannelli, Tom -5 $0.00

Allen, Thomas
44 Pequot Golf Club - $0.00
45 Pelt, John -7 $0.00
Ambrose, Joel i
46 Pequot Golf Club 8 $0.00
DNS Woods, Steve - $0.00
Total Purse Allocated: $229.98
Strokes
Pos. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net

Wright,

1 Leonard 5° 5 (3)[s] @ [a] [6]"5°(® 40 ® s5°3 5@ @ 5°(3) 6°38 78 64

(14)

T2 :g:;?;a(%) @ s [effle]] @ 3 5 @ 441 4 @@ 6 @ [6] @ 3 (5738 79 66
T2 ?fz‘gga“'Ed @ a4 (&) a 3 [6]"@ 4"36 a4 (@ 3 (5@ @ [e[a] 6740 76 64
T2 gtr:\i/ie(rh) 5°4 5% a4 (@[a] 5°@GE" 38 4 @3 6”@ 4 @4 38 76 65
T5 giﬁd(i%():k’ @@ @ 5°5° 4" 5 [ 4”41 @ 5" (&) 5" 5" 5°[5] 6742 83 65
5 S @ s @E @ s @ E] 5T s B 5T 8@ 4% 6%z w0 es

(63}



T5

T5

T9

T9

T9

T9

T13

T13

T13

T13

T13

T13

T19

T19

T19

T19

T23

T23

T23

123

T23

T28

Wednesday Seniors

Round 15 Leaderboard

Dias, Don . o . o . . o
(13) 5°5° 5% 4 (43 5°5°4°40

\B/ﬁ]r;:ﬁ:%zo) £° 5° 5 ° 5.@. 4% 6% 5° 4°43
ooty @ s M@ @ 3 [6'[7 @ 42
deorge 1y ° @ @ 4 @ 5" @ ¥
(B:|_04°)ts’Bm 5° (@) 5. @ [a] [6]" 5° 4" 44

Turley, . . . .
Kevin(y & 4 574 4 @ 57570336

Dionne,

John@y 5 @ s5T@ 574t s 4° 43
Panciera, . . . o e /e
Harold (11) @ 4 5°® s [e]" @ 3 39
Pullen, . . . N
Rudy (12) 6] @ a s 5° 5°(3)" 38
?fz;l)ey’ Dean @y [e] s [6] 5 [5] 5" 5° (3 a4

Farwell,
David (7)

Richard 02 @ @' 5 * @ [ @ 3[40
I(.f;:)z,Peter £° 5° 5 ° @ 5 @ E 48

4 4 5°3) 4 3 5°5°4°37

Milligan, N A o 1 e
James (15) @1s575757® [e]"[ef & 42
Faulk,

Reginald 5° 5° 5'@’ 5 '@' 45
(15)

o1

Sorensen, o e o —l e J—J
seffany 0 @ 5°[e ® [6] 3 40
Wood, Rick . . A
(10) ° . [4] 5° 4° 45
(B7a)rrY) Jeff @ 4 @o 4 El 5 . 5 o . 39
Taylor, o Lo e~ s e P
George (21) @ 57 s"@ s 4 6 4 45
Huber, o ;ove e e . d e e
Gerard (31) 6 & o™ [e] @ 6 5 5
Bacewicz, o« [ [ R
Rﬁﬁiﬁ'?is) ®& [ @G ® & @ 43
Malnick, o L e[m% L ez o e
Jeffrey 26) °  ° 578 6" (& 47

o1

o

2 @ [a] & @ @ s5°[4] 39
G st 4t 6 Y G @[5 643
s @ (7T @ @ 5° G 6
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® @ 3 s @G s s 39
st st s & st st [6 B 6 a3
4 5" 3 (5@ [5] 57[a] 6741
s s s B st st st[d] BraL
GY@ 4 6@ @ [eF ¢ ¢ a1
4 5" 3 [6] @ 4 @ 3 5 38
5° @' [5]'G) & [e] @) [5]"GY 40
G st s B G @ [e 4 (540
. TG ' @@ s @ s
. s 5 s @ [e 4 640
st s 3 Gl @ 5 s et [1Tas
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s 5[5} 6 (T [e 5% ¢ 646
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@.@.@. 6.@. 6% 4° 7751

79

86

83

78

83

75

86

80

79

85

75

89

88

84

85

86

83

78

91

98

66

66

68

68

69

68

69

69

67

67

68

67

71

69

70

69

73

71

70



T28

T28

128

T28

T28

T34

T34

T34

T34

T34

T34

40

T41

T41

43

44

45

46

DNS

Pos.

Wednesday Seniors
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ap " sTE @ s st @ a]@ s & sT@ e[ 643
Greene, | ¢ _ o —e—9 _ e
Keithag) & s lelle s7[a] s [ 44 @ s5°[a] [7 @ 57 573 6743
iy @1 s @ s @[ s° 4" a2 [ @ [E [T @ sz 4" ¢as

gﬁliv(ezsst)er, Izlo @o @o Izlo Izlo @o 6% 6 IE. 48

0

Jutila, Ed o o
1) @5@56@42@56655450

Thaxton, . o e . o ed _ee
George (30) ° 6" 5 (4 4 6" 5751 5
Reynolds, . b
Richard (9) = ° 4 @ @ 5°(3) 40 a
Bruno, Ed e Lo e e J—d .

(26) 5°@ 5" 575" 3 5 [6] 442 s
Friar,

Timothy @ 4 @ 5 "(3) 4" 44

(11)

McLean, . . . . . " of e .
John@ 5 @lel s 5 (5] (@) 6 4”44 [6]

McArthur,

oo . o @- 6" 6“ 4.@.52 103

SE@@ 5" [4] (5)43
.IZI. 3 .@. E.E-o®-46
5° 3 (5@ [5] 5° 3 6°41
o 5.. 6"@' 5.48

Hamish (ay @7 5751 @ 3 5 @ 4" 39 [5] [ef [4] [} 57 57 [6]'G) 648

Bacewicz, L] [} o [ ] {2 L] (X o [}
Joe (19) @] 575757617 e™[ef] 4744 5
|(.93.)\N, Mark @- 4 @o 3 Izl. Izlo @. 40 4
Dimock, . . . . .
Bob (14) (@) s 5° 3 @) 4°47 4
Giannelli, . . . . . . . .
Tom (17) [ @ 5% 5" 5 [6] 4748 5

Allen, . . .
Thomas (5) B @] 413 s Tlef [a] 41 [5]

.5.6.5.5.|z|..6.49
5° 3 [e] 5°[5] [6] [4] (5)43
3 6" 5 6] 5° a°[7]47
" 5 [4] 6.5.5.®..47
4 [4] 5 () 4 s5°[4] 5 40

oy o s @ (el s 47 G [ 4% a7 [T [e) [ 5[ [61 (5] 651
Ambrose, . . . . . . . .
Joel (10) 5| 4 @ [a] @ 5 45 53 4 (@ III47

° . 0

84

87

90

48

92

83

88

85

92

87

93

83

94

95

81

98

92

0

72

71

73

35

71

74

72

74

71

73

74

74

80

78

76

79

82

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net

Woods, L) L] L] [ ] L] L] o [ ] [} 0
Steve (18)

Stableford Points
Wright,
Leonard o o 1 -1 1 -1 -1 0 1 0 1

a4

64
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Hantman, i
T2 Ronald (13) 1 0 -1 -1 1 0O o 1 0 1 o 1 1 0 1 -1 1 0 1 4 5 @66
T2 Coogan, Ed 1.0 1 0 1 0 -1 1 0 3 0 1 0 1 1 1 -1 -1 0 2 5 64
12)
1o Greider, o o o o 1 1 0 1 1 2 0o 1 0 0 1 0 1 -1 1 3 5 65
Steve (11)
Craddock,
T5 Jim (18) 1. 1 1 0 0 o© o -1 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 0O 0 -1 0 2 4 @65
Schmidt
o o 12 0 0 1 -1 1 o0 1 1. 0 0 1 0 0 1 o0 o©
™' Dbavid 14) 3 1 4 66
15 Dlas,Don o 5 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 1 1 1 0 44 1.3 4 66
13)
75 Bartucca, o, 5 0 5 o o 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 41 0 3 4 66
Vincent (20)
Choquette, i i i
T9 Hector (15) 1 0 -1 1 1 0O 1 1.1 1 -2 0 1 -1 1 1 0 1 0 2 3 68
Banks,
T9 George (10) o 1 1 o0 -1 -1 1 o 1 2 1 1 -2 1 0 0 1 -1 1 1 3 @ 68
19 Boots,Bill 5,5 4 4 4 1 0 0 11 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 3 69
14
Turley,
T9 Kevin (7) 0O 0 o0 o 0 1 o o 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 -1 -1 0 0 1 3 68
Dionne,
T13 John (17) 0O 1 0 1 0 o0 o 12 0o 1 o o 0 1 o0 0 -1 1 0 1 2 @69
Panciera, i i i
T13 Harold (11) 170 0 1 0 -1 -1 1 1 2 0 0 0/ 1 1 -1 0 -1 0 0 2 69
Pullen,
T13 Rudy (12) -1 -1 1 0 0 1 o o 1 1 o0 0O 0 1 0 0 0 -1 1 1 2 @67
T13 BaileyDean 5 5 4 o o 1 11 1 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 3 2 67
18)
Farwell,
T13 David (7) 0O 0 0 1 0 o0 o 0 o 1 o0 o0 0 -1 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 68
Sunderland,
T13 Richard (22) 1.1 0 1 1 12 1 -1 -2 0 o 1 -1 1 1 -1 1 -1 1 2 2 | 67
T19 I(.ia;)z,Peter o o o 41 0o 1 414 1 41 -3 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 4 1 T
T19 Milligan, T2 0 0 0 1 -1 -1 -1 1 0 0 -1 -1/ 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 69
James (15)
Faulk,
T19 Reginald o o o0 -1 212 -2 0 -1 1 12 0 212 0 12 0 212 -2 0 0 2 1 70
(15)
Sorensen,
T19 Jeff (17) o 1 1 0 -1 1 0 1.1 2 0 o0 0 -1 1 0 0 0 -1 -1 1 69
mpg Wood,Rick o, 5 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 4 0 73

20)
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T23 (B.7a)"y’ Jeff 1 9o 2 0 12 2 0 0 4210 1 0 0 1 4 1 0 a1 0 71
Taylor, -

T23 oor ge (21) 1. 0 0 12 0 0 -1 0 0 1 0o 0 -2 0 1 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 70
Huber, ) 3 ) . - -

T23 Corard @y * Lt 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0O -1 12 1 1 0 -1 1 -1 -1 0 0 69
Bacewicz,

T23 oobert @ + 1t 1 11111 314 0 -1 1 0 0 -1 0 -1 -3 0 72

g Malnick, o 1 0 0 1 -1 0 1 -2 -4 1 1 0 1 -4 0 0 0 1 -1 72
Jeffrey (26)

Tgfurd,Tom 0y o 0 0 4 4 10111 0 1 0 1 4 4 0 0 1 72
(12
Greene, - B} - -

T28 | ith 16) 1.0 -1 -1 0 12 0 -1 1 -2 12 0 -1 -1 1 0 0 1 o0 1 -1 71

Tog Petardi 1.4 0 1 0 1 -1 0 0 1 -1 1 -1 -4 1 0 -1 0 0 -2 -1 73
James (17)
Sylvester,

T28 g 25) 1.1 1 -1 -1 1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 35

TogJutil,Bd 1y 5 2 o 4 0 1 12 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4-3 -1 71
(21)
Thaxton,

T34 George (30) o 1 0 0 1 0 -2 0 0 -1 0 -2 -2 -1 1 0 0 0 1 -1 -2 73
Reynolds, 2 -

T34 phard @ °¢ 1t 1t o 11 1 0 1 O o o -1 -1 1 -1 0 -1 1 -2 -2 74

T34 BU0Ed o5 5 9 0 0 a1 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 4 -1 1 -2 -2 72
(16)
Friar,

T34 Timothy 1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 o0 1.0 -2 -1 0 0 12 21 -2 0 0 0 0 -2 74
(11)

T34 Mclean, o 1 1 0 0 -4 14 0 0 0O -4 0 -1 1 0 -1 0 -1 1 -2 -2 71
John (21)
McArthur,

T34 Lamish @e © 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 1 0 -4 -2 73
Bacewicz

» 1 0 0 0 -1 1 0 -1 0 o o -1 0 0 O -1 -1 0 -3 -

40 Joe (19) 0 i I

T41 I(.g)w, Mark T+ 0 1 -1 1 0 -1 -1 1 -1 0 0 O -1 0 -1 -1 -1 1 -3 -4 74

T47 Dimock, 117 0 2 0 0o 4 1 o0 -1 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 o0 -1 -3 -4 80
Bob (14)
Giannelli, i i ) ) ) ) . 1 -9 .

43 Tom an 1.1 0 0 O -1 -1 -1 0 -3 0 O -1 0 0O -1 0 1 -1 -2 -5 78

qa Allen, 1 11 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -4 -1 0 -1 0 1 0 0 -1 0 -2 -6 76
Thomas (5)

g5 Pelbdohn o 4 0 1 a4 0 4144 4 0 40 4 -1 -1 0 -6 -7 79

9
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Ambrose
’ 411 - 4 -4 - 4 -1 0 1 -1 -1 -4 -
46 JOG[(:LO) 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 4 1 0 0 1 1 4 8 82
pns Woods, 0 DNS

Steve (18)



Gross Skins - Gross Skins

N S

Barry, Jeff

Sunderland, Richard
Pequot Golf Club

Wood, Rick
Pequot Golf Club

Pullen, Rudy

Coogan, Ed
Pequot Golf Club

Friar, Timothy
Pequot Golf Club

Faulk, Reginald
Pequot Golf Club

Jutila, Ed

Wednesday Seniors

Round 15 Leaderboard

1
1

$28.80
$28.80

$14.40
$14.40
$14.40

$14.40

$14.40
$14.40

Birdie on 1, Birdie on 16

Eagle on 13, Eagle on 18

Birdie on 15
Holein Oneon 6
Birdieon 5

Birdie on 8

Birdie on 11

Birdie on 2

Total Purse Allocated: $144.00

o T s | e | e

1 4
2 4
3 4
4 4
5 4
6 3
7 4
8 4
9 3
10 4
11 4
12 3
13 5
14 4
15 4
16 4
17 3
18 5
Pos.
Barry, Jeff

W W W W, W W W W W WP WW W W W

®

Barry, Jeff

Jutila, Ed

Coogan, Ed

Pullen, Rudy

Friar, Timothy

Faulk, Reginald

Sunderland, Richard

Wood, Rick

Barry, Jeff

Sunderland, Richard

Sorensen, Jeff and Wright, Leonard

Bacewicz, Robert, Farwell, David and 1 other

Ambrose, Joel, McLean, John and 3 other

Bailey, Dean, Faulk, Reginald and 11 other

Bailey, Dean, Boots, Bill and 2 other

Ambrose, Joel, Barry, Jeff and 17 other

Allen, Thomas, Bailey, Dean and 16 other

Barry, Jeff, Dionne, John and 7 other

2 34 5 6 7 8 9O0ut10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

5] 4

5

S | 9

1

443545@3812
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4

Sunderland, Richard

Wood, Rick

Pullen, Rudy

Coogan, Ed

Friar, Timothy

Faulk, Reginald

Jutila, Ed

Thaxton, George
Dionne, John

Panciera, Harold

Reynolds, Richard

Hurd, Tom

Bruno, Ed

Allen, Thomas

Schmidt, David

Taylor, George

Wright, Leonard
Boots, Bill

Dias, Don

Law, Mark

Turley, Kevin

Greene, Keith
Bailey, Dean

Bartucca, Vincent
Farwell, David
Sylvester, Bill

Bacewicz, Robert

McLean, John
Pelt, John

Bacewicz, Joe
Lacz, Peter

Ambrose, Joel

McArthur, Hamish
Sorensen, Jeff
Greider, Steve

Par Bogey

Birdie

Eagle or Better Eagle

Starting Hole Start Hole

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey
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Net Skins - Net Skins

Y

Sunderland, Richard

Pequot Golf Club $34.18 Double Eagle on 13, Double Eagle on 18
Malnick, Jeffrey

Pequot Golf Club 1 $17.09 Double Eagle on 9
Pullen, Rudy 1 $17.09 Hole in One on 6
Bailey, Dean 1 $17.09 Eagle on 10
Petardi, James 1 $17.09 Eagleon 1
Friar, Timothy

Pequot Golf Club 1 $17.09 Eagleon 8
Huber, Gerard

Shennecossett Golf Club 1 $17.09 Eagle on 12
Bacewicz, Robert 1 $17.09 Eagle on 4
Faulk, Reginald

Pequot Golf Club 1 $17.09 Eagleon 11
Jutila, Ed 1 $17.09 Eagle on 2

Total Purse Allocated: $187.99

o [ e [ e [

1 4 2 Petardi, James

2 4 2 Jutila, Ed

3 4 2 Bacewicz, Robert, Sorensen, Jeff and 1 other
4 4 2 Bacewicz, Robert

5 4 2 Coogan, Ed, Huber, Gerard and 1 other

6 3 1 Pullen, Rudy

7 4 2 McLean, John and Sunderland, Richard

8 4 2 Friar, Timothy

9 3 0 Malnick, Jeffrey

10 4 2 Bailey, Dean

11 4 2 Faulk, Reginald

12 3 1 Huber, Gerard

13 5 2 Sunderland, Richard

14 4 2 Milligan, James and Taylor, George

15 4 3 Bailey, Dean, Bartucca, Vincent and 9 other
16 4 2 Barry, Jeff and Sunderland, Richard

17 3 2 Choquette, Hector, Dionne, John and 5 other
18 5 2 Sunderland, Richard

Pos. 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
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Sunderland, Richard (22)
Malnick, Jeffrey (26)

O

<

Faulk, Reginald (15)
Jutila, Ed (22)

O 0O O O oo o o o

Choquette, Hector (15)
Thaxton, George (30)
Dionne, John (17)
Craddock, Jim (18)

Panciera, Harold (11)
Reynolds, Richard (9)
Hurd, Tom (12)
Wood, Rick (10)
Bruno, Ed (16)

o o o

Allen, Thomas (5)

Schmidt, David (14)
Coogan, Ed (12)

Barry, Jeff (7)

5

4

4

4

Taylor, George (21)

Wright, Leonard (14)
Boots, Bill (14)

Dias, Don (13)

Law, Mark (9)

Turley, Kevin (7)

Greene, Keith (16)

Bartucca, Vincent (20)
Farwell, David (7)
Sylvester, Bill (25)

3

4 4 4

6

McLean, John (21)
Giannelli, Tom (17)

Pelt, John (19)

Bacewicz, Joe (19)

, Peter (17)

Lacz
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Milligan, James (15) 4° 5°5 54 4 6 6 3 0 4 6 5 6 3 4 5 3 6 0 O

Ambrose, Joel (10) 5°4 6 7 5 4 4°5°5°0 5 5°3 7°7°4 4°4 8°0 O

McArthur, Hamish (14) 5°4°5" 5 4" 3 5" 4°4°0 5 6°4 8°5°5°6°3"6°0 O

Sorensen, Jeff (17) 5° 4°3° 5°6° 35" 6°3°0 5°5°3 8°4°5°5°4°7°0 0

Dimock, Bob (14) 7°4°5" 5 5 3 10 4°4° 0 4 7°3 6°5°6°5°4°7°0 O

Greider, Steve (11) 5°4 5 4 4 4 5" 4°3°0 4 4°3 6°4°4 4°4 5°0 0
Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey



